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  Member details (PLEASE USE CAPITALS ON ALL PARTS OF THIS FORM) please include any children under the age of 8.   

Although children under 8 are not required to be part of the membership fee structure we need to record them on the membership list.  
 
Title First name Surname Date of 

Birth 
dd/mm/yy 

Email address (each email 
address will be on the club 
email distribution list) 

Phone number Main 
contact  

y / n 

Sport	activity	
participation											

y	/	n		

	 	 	 	
  /   / 

	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	
 / / 

	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	
 / / 

	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	
 / / 

	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	
 / / 

	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	
 / / 

	 	 	 	

	
1.	By	inserting	Y	I	n	the	sport	activity	participation	column	means	I	intend	to	participate	on	at	least	12	separate	days	during	the	year.	
2.	Please	tick	the	box	if	you	consent	to	your	details	being	made	available	to	members	of	the	club	for	re	arranging	duties	etc.													If	you	leave	the	box	unchecked	your	
details	will	only	be	used	by	club	officers	for	the	operation	of	the	club.	

 
 Membership address  
 

House name/number: 	 Street name: 	

Town: 	 Post code: 	 Country: 	

 
  Membership categories (Prices applicable until 31st January 2017) 
 

Category and description Code Fee Tick 
youselection 

New member joining fee (one off payment due when joining) NEW £25 	

Full member (18 up to 21 on 1st January) FUT £51 	

Full member (21 or over on 1st January) FOT £129 	

Full Joint members living at the same address FHW £170 	

Family membership includes Joint members and their children over 8 and up to 17 inc. on Jan 1st January) FAM £182 	

Non sailing member / Kayak Member  NON £51 	

Non sailing / Kayak Members (Partners living at the same address) NHW £70 	

Country member COU £51 	

Country (Partners living at the same address) CHW £70 	

Student member STU £51 	

Cadet (child / youth over 8 and up to 17 inc. on 1st January 
 

CAD £37 	

	

	

 
  Other fees 
 

Description Code     Fee Quantity 

Annual boat registration and facility fee (please enter boat particulars on page 2) REG £50 	

Annual boat registration and facility fee (please enter boat particulars on page 2) (cadet/student boat) 
registration and 

 CREG £20 	

  Kayak registration and facility fee (please enter boat particulars on page 2)  
  Additional fee for storage of Kayak through the off-season (subject to availability) 

 KREG £20 	

	

	

  Additional fee for storage of Kayak through the off-season (Subject to availability)  KREG+  £10 	

Locker fee (subject to availability, please call membership secretary) LF £10 	

ease make payable to Herne B 
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     Boat/Kayak particulars 
 

Description Class (es) Sail number (For kayaks please state boat length) 
	 	 	

	 	 	

	 	 	

 
Payment details 

 
CHEQUES should be made payable to Herne Bay Sailing Club Limited.  STANDING ORDER- if paying by standing order please calculate the monthly 
fee this is the total amount due divided by the number of months remaining in the calendar year.  DIRECT DEBIT /TRANSFER - Herne Bay Sailing 
Club Limited  
 
BANK DETAILS - Herne Bay Sailing Club Limited.  HSBC Sort Code 40-24-12, Account No 61409603 

 
Terms and Conditions (Please read carefully) 
 
HBSC is a completely voluntary club run by members for members and it is a condition of membership that every member should be willing to 
help in some way.  Rota’s exist for manning the Race Tower, Safety Boats, and Galley. ALL MEMBERS INCLUDING CADETS AGED 14 AND 
OVER will find themselves on these rotas from time to time. 
 
Joining fee NEW MEMBERS pay £25 Joining Fee PLUS the CATEGORY rate.  If you join after 1st July you only pay 50% of the CATEGORY RATE Plus 
Full joining fee.  A discounted rate for the year will apply if the renewal is paid before the 31st January of that year. It is also applicable to existing 
members who fail to renew their subscription before the 31st January 2017 and will therefore need to submit a new application for membership. 

	
Lockers are allocated subject to availability. Please check availability with the Membership Secretary. 

	
Every boat or kayak used at HBSC must be registered regardless of where it is stored.  Registration stickers will be supplied on payment of the 
appropriate fee and a current list of registered boats will be displayed on the club notice board. Owners of unregistered boats left at the club will be 
asked to remove them permanently. 

	
The rules of the club require that suitable insurance (most importantly third party liability cover) must be in force for all craft involved in racing or other club 
activities. It is the responsibility of members to obtain such insurance, which can be obtained either via class associations or from specialist brokers. 

	
All aspects of safety and management of all craft are the sole responsibility of the owners / users. 

	
Herne Bay Sailing Club will not sell your personal data to any 3rd party. Your personal data will only be used for official club purposes such as 
communications. 

	
During the course of the club’s activities it is commonplace for photographs to be taken of members/children especially during sail training. These 
photographs are for the sole use of promoting the club and may be used in publications about the club. IF YOU HAVE ANY QUERIES OR DO NOT WISH 
TO HAVE YOUR CHILD OR YOURSELF PHOTOGRAPHED YOU MUST ADVISE THE SENIOR INSTRUCTOR OR CLUB OFFICER ON THE DAY. 
THIS IS THE PARENT’S/GUARDIAN’S RESPONSIBILITY. 
 
I/We wish to remain/become a member/s of the Herne Bay Sailing Club. I/We agree to abide by the rules of the club. I/We understand that HBSC is a 
Limited Company, and that I/We will subscribe the sum of £1.00 in the event of liquidation. I/We attach a cheque/have completed a standing order form 
in respect of my/our subscription, on the understanding that any payment will be refunded if my/our application is not accepted. In case of need 
during any club activity I/we give my/our consent to authorised medical personnel to administer an anesthetic. (delete where nor applicable 
 
 

    Emergency Contact Details (it is essential this completed) 
  

Emergency 
Contact 

Name and relationship: Number:  

 
     Signature 
 

Print Name: 
 
Signature: 

Print Name: 
 
Signature: 

Parent/Guardian signature for 
under 18 applicant: 

Date: / / Date: / / Date: / / 

	


